(a) Insert full
name of
company

(b) Insert full
name(s) and
address(es)

Presenter’s
name, address
and reference (if

any)

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Affairs in
Administrative Receivership

Following Report to Creditors
Pursuant to Rule 3.8(4) of
the Insolvency Rules 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 3.3

R.3.8(4)

For official use

Company Number

| 671255

-

(a) CONCENTRIC CONTROLS LIMITED

Neil Tombs

Grant Thornton
Enterprise House
115 Edmund Street
Birmingham

B3 2H]

We (b)

Andrew Menzies
Grant Thornton
Enterprise House
115 Edmund Street
Birmingham

B3 2HJ

administrative receiver(s) of the company attach a copy of the statement of

affairs of the company.

(O

Signed (

Jeremy Meadows
Grant Thornton
Enterprise House
115 Edmund Street
Birmingham

B3 2HJ

Ref: X23011

Date i
144§}&{
For official use
Insolvency Section Post Room
AtS BAFK?RUOPN o718 ]
COMPANIES HOUSE 04/06/04




Rule 3.4

*Insert the name of
the company

(a) Insert name and
occupation

(b) Insert full
address

Statement of Affairs Form 3.2

Statement as to affairs of

* Concentric Controls Limited

On the 4th February 2004, the date of the Administrative Receivers’
appointment

Affidavit

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or
Commissioner of Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form -

. . " g A s N
., ROl WAL ER [T FELL - ACCES

oty o d- 310*7 s CT @:5 2N
ke S

swear/affirm that the several pages attached marked A, Al, B1-B and C1- | are
1o the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above-named company as at | the date of the appointment of
the administrative receivers and that the said company carried on business as

Shokaspesr

1%
ey

Sworn/affirmed at

Birminahan

i 4
etz a0y " Q\/\-/L__
Q ’

Date M‘ /y /(:’“ 0 Signature(s)
. ‘-,3" .'-%‘"i
Before me \\;\\idr/

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths

) it Je Mi8s  [updcispupRir
The Solicitor ¢r Commissioner is particularly requested, before swearing/
affirming to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings out or other alteratisns in
the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects
will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-
sworn/re-affirmed.




LBl .

A — Summary of Assets

ASSETS

Assets specifically pledged:
Egﬁjuiﬁa Laad and  Boildunac
g()\ G.\j(‘ . H“\ O, L.\!\ iy

Qon\{; Kor  Egupreat

98 246 0, e
Rrbures - fifvnas BT ~
ﬁ\o‘*\ar \/’Q}‘\-‘ Jle_ A - iSO

Assets not specifically pledged:
Tode b dtors

Estimated

Book value to realise

1364%2 7

lUH—\"?‘ST .'LUU. [

£ £

113 woe

Prepauimed s o147 -
Tavtds na WX v 48 151K 64 | 18s, soe
fods Qaal. 262 16
Bo Bewadn stelina, dollors won) 225 77 | 23520
Toder - Copingy deks - el Gawls Fo AT )
- Roncedvie dAan o 53,422 -
- QO’\.!EA—‘\I\% @"‘bﬂ.{\ ‘:\-{\ L&bb?k% —
- Lonedne Eledtonics 3 W3 -
Estimated total ass_t%s available for preferential creditors L(m, ch952t 13326079 J
| PV S,
Signature .......... P SO Jooospns e [P
e
N-= 04
Date  ...............00 L ST




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carvied from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:
f(\\?\mﬁ'e.sas, - Lu&gjy) t..wa\&c\ Aok il
- holdon P weened T tebie,
© Bod Ao !d\_nu\- ’\%"b«.\:\\q\s At P%—\Vo{

Estimated deij}s@ncyfsurplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by a floating charge y
MO et Conlrly weee -vi‘:\)'h‘) o Keuo
(jumx%e_n cuvienat W BT bodlary ad @ A
. \’r PALY M\\SU“\ oy R {b-/—:) %—53: ‘i\v %‘4"\ .
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets available for
non-preferential creditors

Non-preferential claims:
\gu\ﬁr\“‘wx\ da dou chwnsy
Pavclnz

AT

Thie wdkiver
froimals

Ohoar Perdivn Lests

I.:’\\QJ’ e Q?: Jéﬁ\\ \*\\@A
Estimated deﬁciency/su)@us as regards creditors

Issued and called up capl

O{riw:\o'n gkws ¢E

’g\ e Levfen

{‘Qém_;ug\(_,{c,&_, Pwi}&.w\u sk ey
Estimated total deﬁcnency/s@@lus as regards members

Estimated |
to realise j

B

(1, 052)
(79, m22)
(13, 29<)

&

32AVT, L%

BN GTY

Wazg)
(57245)
(182438)

e 35350)
(282 cit)
(_‘TTC’\ LY ‘a\

S i42793)

{7981 §ec)

([‘)ﬂ cow iOc‘}

QL 6ot t»:-o)

15 451 96<)

Signature ...... -~ I o TR

Date \4/ %‘))\C?L{;




S T T T Qh:&ﬁzwww

EASS R A ]

. .\ﬂz.\m.lnz(__ Yy Q, N?J
A Ce ﬁy /90. NV S

. <
m._r‘nw.,. Q ’(wrc,wr/.q)_\ &? xﬂ
?% 43330_ $Y 2 @ 0o
«_/JQ@# Lwaé,f}a,\\, 9) N,. "’
AhLT o_ a 2/3 ,W\
(ebel) 4o prowedds ol

frorzear 2ol 3oy (O

ﬂ;&frff\? J\rull/\a\u Wn“.

w by perowanat mmal ¥
W th . g T.ﬁj ey ¥ei W;L
QT % Ve /\d.sd n.%\O//
e B x?d.»)nv{dm, JA,.._J_’J) AA_,J v ﬁ/q

n 2//|m N,
Tl SN PeD ?f.& D

@ ;

¥ ¥
A)andos uIAIS J07IpaI) £ PPy 1q3p Jo (apooysod ynum) JUBIILB[D 10
Joanjea Apmdds g | £11an9s Auk Jo spEe1Qq yunowy SSAIPPY JOJPILD JO JUIBN ;

-uorssessod s Auedwoo oy ul Apedord 1940 9 Jo uoNUSIAI FUIWIRD $101IPAID pup spood Jo Ajddns oy Jo douvape
uy pred sjunowre SUTWIR]D SISWOISNY pup SJUAWIITE 2[BS [RUOIIPUOD JO FUISLa] P1RYD ‘BseyoInd-aIy 19pun SIONPaId AJIUopl 1SnUW NOL 2J0N

aBey

sJoypary Auedurory
g




ve¥693
9R°680'453
12983
A
9L'651'963F
LOvEHGHE
GE'0L0'13
rOESL3
Oves
1E8E0°Z3
85 15Z'V3
6716913
889,243
2460423
£29513
96°09'e3
£€008'PE3
1683
ZS'Br3
192053
GLBG 8IS
LLEee' L3
rrOraE3
9Z'808'23
€879/ F
FS'662'T3
Gl'Lye3
6r'849'63
1080} 'e3
Dz 6YTE3
pe'1GE' L3
rareld
80205123
1500£'93
59'660'63
GE'EEEF
£1VEQ'G3
119823
DO'GIES
$'B9G'E
08'99L° LT3
SANVICIN L8TM

FdIH8QUGCH0=d
X3837a0dIK

AT

SOHOM

X3SSNS 153
ANIH
FHHSWYHONINONEG
FHUHSYILS30F
SAONVIOIN 153

SANYICIN LSEM
SONYIOIN 183/

MI044NS

SHong

FHISHSHOIBNIQ
FHIHSAGEIA
FUHEYDIMUYM

FYIHESYONYT
SONYIQN LS3M

YIRLShY
Aley
SLH3H
Adudng

SHIHSABYEEA
§0IE1

SANYIAIN 153,
aelg

‘pocmiualg

uojse|ler]
weutuiung
wieyBuning

Wal] uQ oNolg
uopuo
wieyBujwg
Picipag

WopUMS

BulislIAs 1580
s|iam 2Bpiqun L
Weyuing
18)g801e7

IsysayouRp
weyBuwig
wedBupung

8UK| uodn spsecman

topuoT
USMLLIOIE 1580
llesfen
wedBuwng
iesayouel
1EHJeLIMeN
HOPUIMS
weyhuug
weyBuuig
sauke| uoyIn

weyBuug
weybumon
weyGupang
ydesy 18
Aqleq

Hipied
Buiyuopn
weyBujuig
weyBuig
ucifiulooy
YOMALLIOIE JSEAN
weyBuwig
spaa

QueliN
peajsdwieH jpwe
AapagqueD
Playpun
weyBuiug
Joouues 1N
Asarels
yBnosogybnoT
USMOSB8-|

Ao

yirog peoy Asjusg

ueybuon

PIap|oD LoHNg

UAIpPey

{fesiem
ameysuByMMm

AB|SIOAN  pEOY ABjiSallg
LoRIAA,

LETEELYN

Fingsapiy Iy

aREIpUES

SisImpIemMsCO
Asipn(y

£6 4oBASO

fouping

IIH MO
s5aIppY

"ASiIeAA

81B1S 0| $S80XY

uojbuipag

UmoIMaN

1IESIEAN

peoy Jajaponn

atenbg abueyoxg JhoqieH g
sue abiog

uojdwiep

‘Rep siadid

(Bg) elosi g owa) 0ECKZ-T
aalQ s6lo4 PO

3urT YoleH vjedul qg
B2J|0) 897

ooy

PEOY UGUSABID
Suipuegsbury

fFLAL

gjebybiy
e od

peoy ajquels
aue Jocp
PEOH B{BPLEUAA
ubed Ul
RoMSOM

O,

19918 UCISBUIO

sied snyg ydasy
UINOq[aRY

uony uedn plopess
apisIEAn JEUCED

Loy

AayaoH

aueT afpugaucis

DLOA LIS

uojdiL

Jeasdeays

Us|An EEC LY '1LZ Bqehsselpu]
olwoueLbng oulaped /£00Z

peoy Aequlig

PECYH SaMaT

peoy aloysied 290}
ueiBupunly

QIS [BIISNDU] PUBRY|

ButpIng qe PIO
Issouppy

‘BALQ BYS

‘o Jun

Peoy WINGAL GBE-1BE
19915 RIeAN B

sueT) 9j03SED

SHICAA Loy

Jame | efiueyoxy

MIB [BIISNDL) YUOMUIN Ly 3N
Py Jaiden |

SHIOAN PIBURIC OB}
‘asnoH Yeuwlng
O||SUBSORE BIA
sfuedotayl gyun
PEOY l1895NY 6F

PEGY Yied 6

Apunog ejuapug

9sN0H 1994

280D sl

HNOD Uouene(s

Bue Apeys

aueT piojwo.a £92
anuan jualied suoldeal ig
peod YBiH JOMSIND 68E
pang ebloan

wang plojpesg 1§
15048 |19SSIg 9EZE
BB 80IAIBG IBWCISND
‘neoyy Buux3

85n0H %oy

"SI0 Uosul]

|y@Isg pul lopnj pUN
yinog eue S1ALINE £f
NBd aiMuaa JOOISBM OTF
peoy pIojpicH

Aipunod puz(piiy

189,418 llemaN 661

alg eseid v BN
jealg Hnjod €€

peoy uoiuppm g}
QA IncgleH £

SZEP %09 O d

1945 plojjeg HIUN
aug ebba g

i eBpugaucis

syleph abueyoxg

peoy Aoyoed

198.4g Jouepy

gL Yeyoshasen

02 016BR1g ein

Peoy PaEN

a)esd diag Aued)y

Yied esudiEius plalpul g un
s3)0yuel LN

BUERT MOLIRdSHIOD

A wdiapy’

peoy Aqysy

@snoH YAy

1352PPY

‘Pl ARMEBLES(D
Buueaulfiul 3D

PI SUCHR|OS 30O IAINYD
sRpold WEYD

pauly § W3 oan

PY] S3onpold sko dnesan
pajl 2|yl

P Sa0Ales YuB L BIUED)
P Eean

P @A0d 1AD

P iN) jeaisen

e ]

digD ABojouyos j seadies
slonpold 1 D

Py1sBuRg H OO

i Bunsed s1Q syong

oid dnoig 854

P (sBunsesal(]) Osg

=8

P17 sulepy g senooly

P17 sBuissaid plojwiolg

01 SUOJEIIUNLILIOAD]E L USINg
uINIsU] Splepuels ysabg
P 493t Jajembplg

P17 S80IAIBS |RRIG ([PpMOg
SIajROD JapMOg Saulnog
S88ED) D0Y

P sweuodwo) d1g

Y1 twioD uolsnjeie L Aotg
By sepeneds Wweybuiuig
07 BuiBesoed weybuiwig
P SUSHEIUNLILIGS X0GA45G
paNT Y SWRISAS Mol l1gg
Bulfeyoey 1s8lonesg

Apesg Jnojleq

Dy eloWwaUL 4 g Jayeg
paiLf] 5301A185 JUDI0SE S3E
I UlglLg Jeals soIny

BBny Aaigny

snipely

DI SE0) 2 DU198(7 SuelY
[eoj0a)T Splemps UoISy
BJGOY B UolYSy

P11 Bunsawfug Aojysy
S60|A0G {RJUSINOIIAUT MOy
Y [enue) Dy

papwIN sjoRnuos piekejddy
sjelabjalisy ssolsuy
[uawiBloany G 00siuly

pij sajdang Wy

P17 S84 UoZeLLy
s|awnisul ary

a0IAIAE 7 Sa{ES |00HIY

P S0 end Ay

PY] SANGRO8|3 MOV

pI1 sa|BojouLd | BOUBARY
01d Anoss puy a3 1Y
ST LGL'YLIE
02 eLETPI
LVLLEs
£8'616'73
16'EE5'13
TR
GGIEGT
WOlP'es
GOEBF

192q

rHE 28
HY SHY
e ey
WG DIS
X8. 0.8
Zry 0lds
rsozig
N8 02719
ANE BSM
5 ML
DHL avrd
nve Lig
M8 IND
dr £10d
(13g +1340
SANVIQIA LS3M

SANVICIA 1S3

SANVIQIW 1S3
AN

Adsdng
BHISHSdWNYH
AHHSABHAG

SHIHSIHD
SANYTTN 189/

IHSHEILETOHOM

SCNYIOIN 1S3

DU
FHIHSYONYT

SFWMHLAOS

FAISHEWIIMUVM
JHIHSLTIM
8d4vLs
XISTAAHN

JYIHSHHOA 1S3M
van

1ISUINOS
SANVICIN LS3M
SAONYIQN 153

SANYIGHN LS3M
SANVIQIN 1853

JONVHA
van

FUHSWYHONILLON
SANYIAN LS
FHHSHOIMUYAA

e1s

weybuilg
‘piojuloy

UodHd0ig

HotOoiG
wigybuiwig
Angsexnma ]

IIES[BAA
abpuguepg
wieyBuiwsg
weyfuuwng
ybsjuel
‘Hodsegy
Sjonipemg
sedjey
Namosafe
apisAesiep

[JaysIad
weyBuwng

S065-8190g sloul
$paa

ufile
welbunung

Pl o]
plelysus
plslayg

weybuuig
aisedyy
UARUIMG

wepsd
alysHlag
weyBuiug
yBnojg

£6009 11
191530I0A7,

SUBHMIL)

Knusaos
yles fejpriny
ESIEA
weyBuing

obesiys
weyduidihg
weybuing
weyBLuHLg
‘apemyuH
1IESBAN
uojESUNN
Pioelg
10

EIEIETY

UIIMWoIg 1590
Anapaig

UoInyaysy
aBpuply

UMy

LECES]
udppay

ajipleany

£BAA IIURNLM
pisyan N uoiBupiold

3UET e¥med

gssaippy

PEOY [[EUXREA
‘HoMPELYD
uaMOS3eH
SUE7 L0 |leyweid
18345 |98
BpISUINCS
HELLlg]

ABAA BIDUEXalY
pecy piedioug
REDY JorsH
hysae
Aopsh )

peay abpugquis

SlIApOOM
Aslapuowijoyn
aueT 11w ey
EIETEIRS (]

SHUcaN
peoy Aingstuly
ofwalln

pecy; e4oeIqPNg PIO
188:15 sing

UYL
aleA maag

‘peoy jeulec]
uo)Buipsg

I (NKIPLIAA
pROY omLE]

l18uxaeIg
Aaisaplog

PlaIN
‘obeayD

1[eS|EM,
abBpHaInGs

anues) Buipes | eloodeg
abpupty
uolsy

BOSE)
peoy wingdl
Hoysy
uoisy

Bl yoamxog
19325 BumBn

ZsSAIPPY

507 PIOpRET

‘peoy ubiH 668

peoy yeRug

153 Buped | jeuolleN &4l G IUN
SHIOAN Bjfieqy

BSNOH X0

18 AU $8peYD L1 -Tht
asnoH Ajunoss

Xi8d jrnsnpu) andig ps-gg IUN
2yeis3 Buipes ) dosiep, | yun
AeAf UBLIOY QZ MM

peoy [leH AeH

153 jELISNPUY STIMIH O} JUN
uen fenty

Aepn upry

e ajsed v

SHIOAN UMOID)

BuE 199|4

pecH PSINGa0RY

jeaag o1l £9-19

Wed ssauisng AngsBury
18018 UOSIPPY M, "6Z92
peCY [EMBD

85N0H YorOD 9Y 4

UNOD) WY 'pr iun

Nl SSHUISNE XeW] /| Wun)
aue puBlaung

81835 (BHISNPU| NsseY i WUN
‘Jealig uopabiy

35104 0ld3

peoy wWngkl |2y Zuun
peay Buisy

EIrL XOB O d

Useg Uowwog

Z6L ¥0B O d

69 %08 Od

pROY SMEIpUY IS 00

£89) X08 Og

PEOY pialsIspRnH PEE

18086 %09 O of

Hied ss8lisng UDPUIBAA

BUET I9UNEIE

15941 HOUBPEI

12eng weybuiug L0}

@ang Aol

g5 N

ajebuion

BUET UOISY 5921 8T
AIBIPISQNS 3LUBIUD) JUBULIOG
oilany poomiiioH 009

sied Aljlanels

peoy Aiotiy

proy Ao

‘@501 LUNNY

aje1s3 [eMsnpu) jea) sidely || Wun
slegjelsnpu) SeWwoy |

192118 H20I5A8L0 L1
LSSPPY

Spesiyl IV B speaH

paywi Ageifu) suiep

o dneus Agifer

Sail|oH % N

102UUOT) SHANORH

PN Wagqing

Fi1 00 Buidwens sselg jseng
Aunoeg fejo] b dnoisy

P11 Buipes |, Weyusals

DI |ejUeUOLALT BIBOLERIS
{wey'g) sioa) SpIeyaty uoplog
PI1 00 saueusuIBK g Buiues]d 8qaj
PI SHONIT THD

‘pI7 sbuionH Amngsbup 0ss
P11 7oy B0

paywl] x3peg

P oD g lessig3's

Pr sjueuocdwel gt

palwly $1onpold Appasy

subiis plemio]

Aeuolels J0BILCD W0
pajelodioou] SIORPoId Mol

P11 sluakodies ajuanos|3 fjeue
P sdonnes Buizinosing oojey
By {J8W) soyled v 4

pry Bupesulbua 10 8 o

sanaleg Sunea |gox3

ny ABojotiyos] oneubepy onoely
Y7 uog g JoAlg] PIEMPY

P {[BLASNpLI) SonEwoUDTY

i1 {Bu|sipouy) POOM A T
p1iseoeLiq

pajiwI paeselq

Busjooy 1og 10y

PIT (MN) jeuoreUslul THA
vaneiodio] JoIndwon jag
pajjwi 5|00 ] uosies()

peywI adoIn3 wolnQ

PaENWIT |{eaandy

[euoljeusiu; WSO

Peliuil] 8dAeg GAI

sHURSED) UCISIald SHULD

pry 00 sbuds ewesny

BlIH X00

Alslaniun Ajuaacs

P¥] sonsBld YomIe0

00 1a4SEM BANCWOINYRIaddos
i sHiome|pasy S1edon)
HEg OUIUBIUOD)

ouj MUSILOT

PITj sduind oLLaRIoD

dnelg oLUBsU0Y

PI SOU01398|] 0MUAUGD
sl siweuodwod)

P U Y-UI00)

P (1N} 3NS

P11 0002 OND

SANYIAIW LSTM
BiysHIEg
BUSIDA YOG

EEEVARS

SOHOM

ANYWHID

HAIQAHON

SANVITIN LS3M

FHIHSYIIMEYAA

SHHSHHTG
ATOJHON
SONYIQIN LS3M

W10dd4nNs
SAONVIAIN LS3M
SONYT

SANVTITIN LS3M
FUHEJOHHE
LEE AL
FUHSAVH
FHIHSQHOAAVLS
LNZH

AdHHNs
SLNVHLHON
FHIHSWYH
SMy38

2je1g

weyBuung

Weyisylox

Aqueg
weybuiLg
HoMWE |
wirUBuiwng
Usuppeyd
weybunung
weayBunng
ujoour]

ey GuiLg

wreyBuwig
wieyBuiLing
YINoULEA 18340
Aljusaan
weybuuwig

ueysuiwng
Aqieg

OUBIIW 9Z10¢
00Jqu)oD
weyalac)

uoseld
weyBuiwng
weyBuLLg
weyBuiwng
Ylomsaler

‘hapmg
weypio
plelyaye

HUNYARIAA
Agbny
Asjabnyy
weyBunonN
weybuung
weyaled
plBUYaT
SUISPIEN

uweyBuiuing
ybinosogBuiam
weyBunung
poombur
JsusoRIg
weyBurung

ypomwe|

UOWAA

262U o129
plojumsBuly

SIBAURHY

2jRIS [RISNPU) USRI SHBLBO

sleyl

uoyBuipig

BIsUpIoD LOng

uojeaunp
aue’ afipol

WBYWIT YUON
feipng

ebpuppy

leslepn N

uops|IneD

Lolsy

gssuppy

PROY RIRLYIIN

BUE JOO}

eulnsiy 1p cbeq ela
alelsg [pusuad
yGnojg

Hed plaied
7iOp-ZPO0Z DO UOEUILSEAN
Balsa|ly

15 sjues iy

pEOY fielog
LOIMWOIE JSEAN

1BOY SUCO UHON
uolsy

peoy sidaiea o, 0N

0ss0-a

ueiseqbpa

‘peoy uojdwos)

Py SOUdT Uiog
HiB §NG UDIBWB|PPIN
e jeals)

usaI) BPIAM

12043 ||288lg 9/-v5
Hied EpnuLng

BSM0H 8lepsuc

ejeIs] iy Jouepy
Bue daupead
abpubiuo]
Appasd)

Jeg Allsd
PIBUPICD UORNG

ajefisapn

190418 SURUIBAD
BBy

‘ReH uh|seuD
peoy Jejsayd
peoy lIBYBIUM E1
peoy nonelg
peoy apisajeq

8)e1sT pU| BUET SjeBmeN
BNuBAY UlB)sES

peoy piojysy

JUsosal0 JeEems|In

2lIYsIaSadlop BARIBSWOoIE

81€)S3 puj HRoY uopauld
ypomuIp

00l X088 Od

peoy prRuyydl gee-Gle
leg jgaly

ZssaIppy

uuefieg

8]e1s3 |easnpul InogieH ajes J iun
=il {IA) 0UIS G109

U7 uolleaou] ‘Ssnol Rean
anuaay ybingBuipz ¢S4
BSNOH [BSJBAIUN

vior 19ag

pECY PooM00T L1

IR

81} 59181607 jeuoReUIBIU)
peoy weubulwiig ¢g

peoy a|fed vz

Peoy PRl Er-GEY

8snoH gejoing

pecy ueibuippag

QuE BUOISIEA )

£ 1S lejpajsulepp

peoy adioyien 2y

BALQ YL

B8SNOH Jejeauly

15B3 ARA Sed UISIS

Pug it Jaded £ un

pecH UioymeH '2e

ajusd saloed Wnjes ‘zuun
Aepn splreQ1s

UORBHSIUILPY § SIUNQODY

£ 'HadedoBIp

pEOY ylegd PO

aNUSAY HEO g

BSN0} UMDY

191G Ueanty

PEOY NOMIBAN £DS-LES
pecy eBpUply

a1e1s3 Guipesy deoippay 7,
peay Uia

SHOAM UHON

‘Jenilg Jabjeel ),

osNop Aejuioy

PEO PIOJUSBAA
‘anuesy aloasuusl ¢
SellloH By

asnoH aeju|

LERTS UL

Fled asey) |

Syl0A, sbeatlay

SAlg 8pleld ¢
gexgod

1w Aening

BENDH UoHj

Hooy AenalT 'aue| asnoysuiy £}
aS0|Q UOWEIS 9

peoy AngsBuiy 09z 93luN
weng MeN 2g

By s58UISNY UCIBuUllly
SHICH, RISSEW

sue Apeys /61
pssalppy

iUl SIBPIOYNIOIS (9918 Upomwiz]
{llesiepn) seiddng Buipjam iy
eds "y 0J0PO[O B1SNPY|
P SAMaI | Jesent)
pajl ABiqop uosBlOg
paywr (89) 101
VONEIOSSY BRbagIed pue oey 'YuesH
saslaeg ABojosew uel|lbydg
Bune(d 1214

Py [euopewEl SN

01 8oag YileeH [BUO2ANSO0 SpUBIPYY
P 00 eBepiod sipy pUBIRIN
SI0JO HUIT PUBIPIN

P aaa¢ ABolodsi uoIom
sanbiuyoa ] dUjaWoIA

Py JofE1eN

5% 00 2 HEWD (o0iKeW HRaN
BujpueH sjeusiepn
Buysauibug aspey

PE1 {4n) swalshs Aajeg uoldep
P %N dnelg) SUeneoely
Alsuonens jund y'w

seowteg Buljoor g

SSB|O JUAWNISUl Y B N
Aaagaq ssa1dxz] xuk

pajiw [BABI] BIEPSUQT
joiuas b

T H'S AuoHMIS [pge

pr1 1eBep % suysnyy

peuury Bunesibug ey

P17 Heslqleaq 1Sk

Xeien IS

paiw] sapddng Jequit | sucsuyor
Jgjsewljareddy suosuyop
pajwl uoHsYINOS Sawer
PGnrise

payuy jeold 1r

‘pr1 {Aajuing) saeen O
PRenjar

prsssjuels g

wewdnb3 Ly

oo,

Aqbny sabiages sseuisng 99jU)
pi sejdejoalu|

PI S80IAMBG Yoaloju|

Pafwi ysBjU|

Buipinow Jsqqnyj (einsnpu

pY ueiBion (W

did Suophiog ediy( o

O'd {eiides uot

'POOMUBAIL) UE|

pepwi sjuauodwiny dajiH
JONUOD) J59d PAlRal N

M woH

SWISISAS [O1UCD) [[RMASUOH
pejilur) s)sens wiogioH

P11 0D ' NasmoC]'usaeaH
ey




9C'BILTT
80°02C3
FAR Y
£1'8203
a9gTrsd
76 096'eZF
g1'LES' LT
013
9660113
19'GEYF
£1'€80'3
85'1¥3
a0'v9s3
31'2L9'V 3
XASSNS 18v3
FUHSHIIMYYM
[UHSIDAMGNYD
SANYIAIN LSIM
SNYSUAN
MIOJHON
HENOYOZHALA

AIGHAN0OS

SLNYHIHON
SANVIANN LSTIM

AZOAVE
SANVIAIN LS3IM
SANYIAIN 1S3M

FHIMSHEIY
FHIHSQHOSIVLS
HIAMUYM
SANYIAIN 133
Cg11-06080 1O
X3gsns

XISSNS 1STM
NiVdS

HONOHOoES3TIAIN

SANYTIAA LS3M
FAIHEADIMEYM

FHHSIANYR

1BISA0IOAR

sgeg

AES

wieybuiwng

12)580)y
$108g 18
lgjsadia

1BANA B BUAL
LopuImg
weyasaQ
uoyBupIap
weybuiuig
BUIBHMBID)
I91s9%19
weybuiwing
wayBiu g
uopuo
weyBujlg

LOIMLLOIE 1S
weyBuiig
Onier -5 oNdg
weybuing
weyBupuig

fipeay

LOIMUWIOIE 1SBAA
LEIE MEN
weyBuwig

weybuiwng
uieaH shiemda
eooznding
spes’

JUBIL-UC-S OIS
spaan
BA0IBSLLCIT
Anuarcs
weyBuwng

HBSIEMA
Rajpms
weybuiung
reodiaan
uojdueyinos
uopuoq

weyBuliig

Aarsueg
Ao

sped

H2MLIIE Jsaph
peaysaiRs

aueT Joo
S(iiAjOD (jtH LopIeg
UORIM

Aelosh)

ueydi)

BUBT I8 MBUS|HA
abbigepie],
fysaed

aBpiply

uosy

W-ewabe €100Z

edg yowe.q
As|pmeg
JalsaeT
YHOMWE |

£SSIPPY

peay ussif) Asjsaplog
pecy sbuyseq

153 pu| 13104 Uapry

PEOY uolSIe |

aue faqdy 2614

Apuney

‘ajesy Buipes) AsneA wee ]

peoy sniided
‘2JR1ST [elysnpul si2ldag ey

183 pu de L I+
yooldyedg
peoy sjeayooig

‘peoy shuty

Agqion

peay auorbpiy

‘USRI SHRUDAN
dpeide] ulelHD IS
plojyosys

LmOmen

peoy Aiusp eBloes) LD WM
poosy slacueds
al|yspioyers

159 [BSnpu) sjeoyieaH

UBl X8 Oct

£BS UD SDIRUOET] 1S
AopiooH

j8a11g UBIBRALS ZE

peay| uoueg

ueyays

BJjuag SseUIshE LG BUIY
sue ASUNYS

peoy W veiseppna

sjebisapm
pROY MBN
Doy Bnuasy

Yoy L

MOISIEUIEAA

Q01 8=Isod elleseD
yuousbpug

81uB0 YONGIYXT [BUCKEN
pPEOY Aljleg 1Z

yueq Buol

siels3 jeLisnpu) peoy PISHYaLT

ZssaIppy

NI 5SBUISNY Xauw-| ‘0 HUN
Wie 4 8500

PEOY Wie UOMEMU
asnoH uoyd

asnoy sebeag

9adg yueg

‘Aesasanng

iguepy fauays

SjEIST (BLSNDU| UDBIE) S4SBY
2IjUaY) SOUBNWISY
eRTUIIN

peawdol]y

peoy ssuILeIqd |

15 Apwobiuon 222 9 UN
youe:g weyBupllig
eang Lieses JBar 0F
'SYIopn Wapell

|WF¥eG 0 d

Med g &10eBpid g1 Wun
'JoBIG HO0.q 1e8.5)
aljaInsnpu) suey

PEqy S10aUHON

19aRg 18Ma) 1 i-G
yolBIg SPUB|PIN 1SOAA
18 jEHISNPU| UOISH &
AajBny

PECY INQuUnH 08

BUET YNy £

BAl(Y Aeumog] ulor o8f
180G UYOr M 8Z1-EL |
abpiy aul 6738

IH AspidoH OF )

UdRIC) PIRYSIAIAN
BIZIPIC (20T

asnoH Wadsoly

LN BIDINY

pecy 868100

098H %08 Od

wiey sue] Asuns

peoy eJawBapuy

¥icd HIOMIBN € WU

153 Buiped | aRBisap L Win
SIORA YBnoIOqLEN

2UUBD PAgPERS 3 JUN
proy AgiaQ Jeg-)EE

PEOY UGPS(SINg

SHIOAA 15810 E-F

i)} EIBAON BIA

£1EZ %0g Od

pEOY JBlawled | U
ashoH [IBM,

B4 ssautsng Asipaeg 'z JIun
1988 jALAL €9

JBLLRI 9E WUN

10¥ %08 Od

LSS1ppYy

P17 uelsioaig |ius

xaueag

PN Sjoe L 9v8g

PV heleag

P selasnpu; sebeag

P17 sBunsen [lempues
sojuon9)3 ssafiing-eleg
jBleg

PITI5U; SHALSIIS (lessny
1N (ehoy

PI UOISI031d UeMOY

PENLIN HULEIOH

P17 Bulplap ejpanQ uedoy
SedAIeg UONRIGIED SNy

P17 suoBiy

Py SUDIESIINWILLOS) BUT)Spay
‘P SAUAT § prasuley
pajwiry sjusuodwor §'y
seliddng 9014 Y

BV ey HH

52nhiu0Ji09[ UoHINASUCS A Y
pajiul] suononpold T d M

pi1 Buysauibug uoisoald WNUeNs
BuyielD 13 Jeamion 4 Aejess eaissalbioly
P17 SOUIPINOY ANSed S
PaYILIT JBOGSSAl

P11 s8eg |00 BUIUIBW 1Mg
PI7 S8[BOG X|UA0Y Y

P17 073 SOI0N0F(F RRd JBled
panwl xeubag

pejuay (i) Buoe Wod
PI SIOUN0D auozG

PY] S8UdUMS ||e4a10
ep))danly § IO

P Bunasre; eipaly uouo
jale| YAUO

pi1 funegawbug sndwilo

P (4 20

payul (isnpmes) Weld uoN
P17} SPUELUEICS [E1ShpU] LOXIN
BYT N Si81000a18A BRSaN
panw| 1seduauey
TR

P11 N sleidawen

o Bujioo | oswep

eyl Avediues Buz ginw
D) S8t SUOSILION

oY selWBIeg 0IReig Yefioly
0081

TuS 2P

Bunesuwfug Aucipuy
SEOIAIDE LERQINAT BIMeN

B SUBLLIOAA

SUOINOS HU| 3AREID
pajjui uog g PIoY uyer
PEILI SRR Iideyy
awepy




e0TGIERT LT

SONYIAIN LSTM
AJEENs
FHHSNDIMEYM
XFSSNS LSTM
SLiM
FHIHSQUOIAVLS

SANVIQIN 183M
WYHONIWEIG
FHHSQHO4038
X3S8MS 153m

SANVIQIN 1S3
X3S
AQudNs
umousun

SHy3e
STTYAMHLACN

WNIHD
SANYIAIN L83M

SOHOM
TUHSHOIMUY M

HALSIHONVIN
SANVIQIN LS3M

SONVIQIN LS3M
‘138600

SONVIQIN 153M

FHIHSL UM

BAYHSOHC 4038
HHIHEWHOA 1S3M

#[85

saliel | uodn uolsBury

edg uojfuiwes
ssefung
abpuamou |

JaIseyouRpy
weyBuwg

UsIIAA

weyBulung

weyye
PIOJPLNE)
uMoUNU
ybnoig
Amaman

OLBUO

Ajuaros
Jjocdianry

weybulung
ESIRAM
‘weyBuung
eesLeNg

BUIOGIUIAN
peayssles
weybullung
wieyuanays
wayBuing
Ausac
ureysiay

sjueH
apemsa|Bbig
weybulug
spasn
plRasalD
A0

JINDBA

YHoMWLIE |

2IqrIsung
iH ssafing

peoy ynowskod pIO
usoUUN

alspyling
ooAlEAA
uayzusys
Aejuig
uanppay
g pioye:l
Aagny

eBpupiy
‘uollM

anuaAY Yliid  8snoH AIORIA

gssaIppy

speys3 Buipea | Iy vag
liesieAn

ole1s3 Pu| PROY feueD
538D 0M ),

niojjeg

PROY PIayYo

feppnQ

apey JooN

PEGY Wied pUSSUMO L
Repp euoyzis
ucgSuipiy
LOPALIOIE 1SBAN
peOH Js2i0d
BSN0H YSIBUOAN
uMmoLun
anuasy a\siiag var

Bue] speH

uojeulaeD

G xog 0d

L4 853LL0 SBRSAD BUiwBens)
yed ssaUEng oLyoeT

yied sseuisng uoking

S1EIST [BLISNpU| PIOJUSEAR

Agbny

‘abe|IA

anuaAy ol | og

sebuyloN

"BUET JOOW

puBlS

RIBUPICD UCUNS

's80.0) pafifie salyl

£2%eg Gd

UOlIAA

Aepp alzuanoepy

AapjooH

153 Ul SIEIG USADS

ajeisg jeuisnpul [lIyemog

"AempIng ayL

B|IADOLIBIBAA
pecy Lopue
uayBupsg

zssuppy

peoy puepong
Rang plogels FGi

peay uopua Gt

e AiloH 09

‘peoy sa)anp

A Touusy

peoy UNoMWE |

1wans [oodieal

oang ey | N

18818 {00U2S

aje)s3 Buipes | sjeacoig | N
2JEJST pU| PUBSUMO |

aSnCH [2pusay

BUET POOM

peoy Angpio

83hoL SdN

I (40} {BUCRELISI} {N 01D
UppBsUqUL

P 1504 S50UISNY

esNOH yooeeg

aje1s3 [BLISNPU| UATID

"N 18855 JaGapM 028

suoz puy Bupubueng

as010) ssasfoly

15 Uosy sy

peoy BuiieH Mge N

%ied PISPOOAL OZ 1M
'aijuaD dsudiaiug elilin 'z Jun
&Snap pdig plemen

Qg xog Cd

‘slgeg Suipel | aeAfe0I 21 N
peoy epol 0441

PEOY plaiyRn

wied puy sEplgsicom

B8IUSD) PIED) PEDYSAIRD

PEOX DIDIPIOH

Hied JouBpy 7

18915 AaPIooH S 1

POy teEUAs

ABAA SO0

Peod agllqn( BZg

sied SBUISNE UOReNS

peoy susans ZIL

peOY Uajesnps

8UET SHIOPA YOLE PIO | WuN)
15531PPY

by} SBURSED UOISI0a1d 1A0BA
PV PUEljoH A|pies,

P17 (340) Janmn)y S12))0MA
s1eB0y g SISYIM

PV sjenpold ala
SIBESBICHM SIIAM

pAlWI SBUNSED B1008U[IAA
Py Safes weaiian

PI UCHBMIDINY UDISIAL

P11 sBuldwels pleinsam
BUIpuLE) SPUBIPI 159N
papwi Gunesulfug umopeas
Pl sjoueD ebap

papwii BunesH 1on

PYT MM BunIgies

Pl 8dr

4B sIelIMIBPLN

umowun

s18UNQD ABPC M
SOUON0aIF AL

P SojnsL

uopelodio ASojouyos | Buoes)
P11 00 (28) Aleuiioe g s|eli vd |,
I ANUSAOD WL

D1 00 JeaLaly eidwa ] ay)
PI1 SHEed PN 8J05y0s1
P ABojouyoay, 1QL

P17 BiPa U SWBISAG
PAJUILT SUOINIOS DJEMYOS WBISAS
P11 wewdinby sseursng YIms
BupissulBul eUyM F MVS
sjustoduingd pu| BasuemMS
863100 PIBLPICD VONNG
‘pojw Sfeag Jolledng
EDEEN

Wn xadens

PI'T UOpoOYS

“pi7 ‘Bu3 uoiswad Buing
Py OjeLIORIAS

wees

20IL lejoS

[N BEHIEN

Pyl sanues (2ol SIS

i Sloo ) sulyoe sAddpis
pridelq -1is

P S200A19G DN HoWIg
awen




.................................... @H@Q .....@.:Ju.\mzmm—m
_ VLOL | L. I I | .
3 -]
3 3 31BYS
dn pajea dn paqjed sauys | pay saqeys | Jo Junowmy PIRY
junowe 210, | Jadjunowry | JO JdqUINN [BUIoN sareqs jo adA, | (apodjsod ypm) ssaappy JIP[OYITRYS JO BN oN
8 : L 9 5 14 € 4 1

‘aFed syl 01 poydee 9q ARWw S1opOYaIRYS S AUBAUIOD DY) JO I1SI] B JUSIUDSAUOD IO J] IFON

a8e|

sJaployereys
8




APRLICS. AND ALLOTS:

~

ERS

il

a
P2

REG, OF ME

e

R T T 11
e g - S R - SOl

£

RE- REGaTEesy COREBRTRICCATTON) biw et 2lifes= | R
Mo%%@ é%? REGESTER @F MEMBERS AND =

el | ox conceNTR i it

% s
o - - s .
A D 4—#@ e Rl [Ar2am

p
/;//m’.ﬂ’

D, CASH PAYABLE ON SHAR

; - , Descrip;igﬁ—_:;gv—l”i o

. Total Value of Dase of Payment 2 = ls'o. aud bl b

¢ Shares held or No.of §% lass of  Total 4
called Calt s E, Share

I8 Diate of ND. Of
No, of : No. of A].lctment' Shares ;_
Allotment 1 Transfer | i or Allotted,’

;;(Distincﬁve No
Class ! (if any)
i inclusive

S LR o

A UnE

f L
B

| 123 Wg‘: . 2 ;‘

[ T B R —

| “? il i it gt > )

: ! s 1 f#?@é; [

| i i ? i N R

! ; | . ; i L

: 1 i ' H o d _

K (O P TN D O B -

N , t& it | ; /{ | E
L ?2 dere Refe. | 11 A2, 600, mo (Totat p%{euwsa%)
;? E{*.:S»"h“'- - ; LE
7 t&? %‘f;;gm,om csw; Ez J’eo (T 2l ﬂifﬁch-ﬁga%)
| i l j- 76;50 IO,% TOTUL. BSUED SRl
f i; e N
; S A
i i i 155 ' P
: i b i i . [
i 1 ‘ i N ; i I
¥ ! i 1 v ! ! !
_E‘

Fiasgow. B23110.26-5-60

Name o

Addfress and Oceupatmn T

CEAIARAYEN" 0y natcceucw Raﬁﬁ ) } /

CASH PAYABLE ON SHAH

Dm.e of i No.of
No. of Allotment}i Shares
Transfer U or it Allotted
Transfer il Transfrd

@
Descmpmon BE  No and

R
oi?&y&mz};t éﬁ Class of  Total 4

Share

(ifanyy igntli(;s Total Value of ‘ when
inclusive : Book & Shares held i called

No, of
Allotment

i It i Call <8 .
- Fr o a i = e > : : B e e et
TL i from | to :
5 I I i
0oy i e i
| g erdy s ‘
I - - i
i b \
i H ; i
it i i N H
! ! i
i : i : i
T i 1 1
i i | i [
i i} ; i i
: i ! i :
e i : v :
H : i L
i ]i: i ;
i 1 i s :
O | : H :
i i ; 5': :
: i ! ! ‘
i | i J
i i : h !
E : a i '
I . ; 5
il i Iy
i . ¥
o ; i 4
i i L A
i B ot
s i -
! P
i o
) 2
i 2
i v &t
i
ii




GCompany Number - 671255

> lIssued Share Capital
This table shows the total
number of shares that have
heen issued by your
company and their Nominal
Value. If any of the details
are wrony, please fill in the
correct details.

Section 3: Share Capital

Class of share
COrdinary

Nominal value of each share
£1.00

Number of shares issued
5,000,100

Aggregate Nomina! Value of issued
shares
£5,000,100.00

Class of share -

Nominal value of each share

Number of shares issued

Aggregate Nominai Value of issued shares

[

Class of share
Preference

Nominal value of each share
£4.00

Number of shares issued
2,600,000

Aagregate Nominal Value of issued
shares
£2,600,600.60

Class of share

Nominal value of each share

Number of shares issued

Aggregate Nominal Value of issued shares

> Total shares issued and
value
Iif any of the details are wrong,
strike them through and fill in
the correct details in the
"Amended details" column.

Total number of shares issued
7,600,100

Total number of shares issued

Total Nominal value of shares issued Total Nominal valus of shares issued

£7,600,100.00

> At the date of this Annual Return, if the company has altered or changed its share capital in any way or
aliotted new shares, piease refer to the guidance notes for datalis of the appropriate form that should be sent
with this Annhual Return. Annual return guidance notes are available on the Companies House web sile at
www .compahieshouse.gov.uk or by ringing 0870 3333636.




Company Number - 671255 Section 4: Details of Shareholders

> The details we hold on your company's shareholders and their shareholdings ars
printed below. These are based on your last Annual Return.

> I any dstails have changed, or If any shares have been transferred, please fill in
the details in the "Amended details” or "Shares transferred” column.

> Please give details of any other shareholders in Section &,

>  Shareholder
Name ':N
CONCENTRIC (ASTON)LTD | ame

Address
Address ! |
Priory Road i !
L - i Shares transferred by
Aston Birmingham ! i CONCENTRIC (ASTON) LTD
B67LH L \
i UK Postcode . .. o _ .. _
| Shares held ;
Shares held | Class Number. Class Number Date of transfer
Class Number | f
Ordinary 5000100 : . : NI ST A
Preference 2600000 . : ‘ ] .




Concentric Controis Ltd.
Balance Sheet

FOR PERIOD ENDING: 04/02/04

Account Description Current YTD
ASSETS
CURRENT ASSETS
9100 Sales Ledger Control 1 429 222.07 ¢
9101 Bad Debt Provision R SRELT S
9104 Prepayments 120,747.38 7
9119 Alexander Controls 1,081,461.00
9121 Delta Controls Ltd 2,927.00 .
9124 Concentric Sarl 55,922.48 .
9200 Purchase Parts 1,067,618.22
9210 Work in Progress 142,870.13
9220 Inspection 4,621.07
9221 Good-in-Transit UK to US 1,732.08
9223 Goods-in-Transit US to UK 5,678.60
9230 Manufactured Parts 1,175,524 49
9231 Consignment Stock Supplier (4 EO0 2T
9232 Discrepant Material (DMR) 2 ,646.00
9234 Freight Capitalisation 15,577.93
9236 DMR Awaiting Debit Note 12,540 Ci‘
9249 Manual Stock Adjustments
9250 Stock Provision (733142 OC:
9300 Petty Cash 261 90 -
9301 Bank Account GBP £ 120,704.22 -
9302 Bank Account US$ 112,186.73
9303 Bank Account Euro 2,877.89
Total CURRENT ASSETS 4,384,995.58
PROPERTY AND EQUIPMENT
9000 Freehold Property Prior Year 1,100,000.00 7
9003 Freehold Dep™N Current (7,522.007 /7
9010 Plant & Mach Prior Year 6, 017 895.25 -
9011 Plant & Mach Additions 1,677.42 -
9012 Plant & Mach Dep'N Prior Year CLTHT DI 4
9013 Plant & Mach Dep.n Current {G Rt
9020 Computer Prior Year 195 430 67 '
9021 Computer Additions 1,472.00°
9022 Computer Dep'N Prior Year LR
9023 Computer Dep'N Current

Page 1




Account
9030
9032
9033
2040
9042

9400
9401
9402
9403
9404
9405
9406
9407
9408
9411
9412
9500
9503
9504
9505

9700
- 9701

.

Concentric Controls Lid.
Baiance Sheet

FOR PERIOD ENDING: 04/02/04

Description Current YTD
Fixt' & Fitting Prior Year 565,824 .97 /
Fixt' & Fittings Dep'N Prior Y S REL TN
Fixt' & Fittings Dep™N Current L aniany
Vehicles Prior Year 11,691.50
Vehicles Dep'N Prior Year eI Ay
Total PROPERTY AND EQUIPMENT  2,267,749.17
Total ASSETS 6,652,744.75
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
LIABILITIES
CURRENT LIABILITIES ,
Purch Ledger Control CTERTO0EATYY
Goods Received Not Invoiced 654514y
Other Accruals il ’
Voluntary Deductions ’
Income Tax
National Insurance
Pension {
Sales Vat ZEREISATY
Purchases Vat 220,280.22 7
Holiday Pay Control ERVYELL N
Wages Reserve {16,008 580/
Alexander Controls {108 Y,
Concentric Lovell {0 247 00
Concentric Group Ltd 466,862.96 -
Concentric Electronics Ltd 11,378.54 /
Total CURRENT LIABILITIES (RIECTZETT
LONG TERM LIABILITIES
Group Investment A/C
Con (Aston) Litd
Total LONG TERM LIABILITIES
Total LIABILITIES LUTLAERTT
EQUITY

Page 2




Account
9800
9801
9802
9803
9804
9805
9806

Concentric Controls Ltd.

Balance Sheet

FOR PERIOD ENDING: 04/02/04

Description

Ordinary Shares
Share Capital Alcon
Share Premium
Reserves
Revenue Reserves Alcon
Other Reserves Alcon
Revaluation Reserve
PROFIT

Total EQUITY

Total LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Balance Condition

Page 3

Current YTD

J N
Guoide s

859,375.96

6,652,744.75

6.00




